
ANALYSIS OF 

CBSE RESULT 2017CBSE RESULT 2017



CBSE Class-XII Result 

A Quick Look

Year Govt. RPVV

2017 88.27 99.722017 88.27 99.72

2016 88.91 99.62

Diff. -0.64 +0.10
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CBSE CLASS – XII  RESULT FOR THE LAST TEN YEARS

Year
No. of Students 

appeared
Pass %

2008 72205 85.70

2009 87176 87.15

2010 97402 88.87

2011 112189 87.54

2012 121345 87.722012 121345 87.72

2013 139003 88.65

2014 166257 88.67

2015 140191 88.11

2016 131354 88.91

2017 121681 88.27
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GRAPHICAL VIEW OF CBSE CLASS XII 

RESULT FOR THE LAST 10 YEARS
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Pass Percentage
88.27

CBSE CLASS – XII RESULT      2017
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Appeared Candidates Decreased 

by 9673



Number of Schools with Pass 
Percentage (CBSE Class XII 2017

Year 100% >/=90%

2017 112 554

2016 130 545

6

2015 103 526

2014 111 551

2013 108 521

2012 78 430

2011 70 398



62.67%(554)schools have attained

90% or above Pass Percentage.

CBSE CLASS – XII RESULT 2017

83.26%(736)schools have attained

more than 80% Pass Percentage.
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Gender wise Pass Percentage Class XII 2017

Category APP Pass PP
Average 

Marks (QI)

Boys 53519 44150 82.49 269.61

8

Girls 68162 63257 92.80 295.04

Total 121681 107407 88.27 283.86



Gender wise Pass Percentage 
Government (DoE) Class XII 2017

92.8, 53%
82.49, 47%

Girls Boys

9

92.8, 53%
82.49, 47%



School Gender wise Pass Percentage Class 

XII 2017

Category APP Pass PP
Average 

Marks (QI)

Boys 44892 36316 80.90 264.74

10

Girls 62397 57876 92.75 294.41

Co.Ed. 14392 13215 91.82 297.72

Total 121681 107407 88.27 283.86



School Gender wise Pass Percentage 
Class XII 2017

80.9, 30%
91.82, 35%

11

92.75, 35%

Boys School Girls School Co-Ed. School



Shift wise Pass Percentage Class XII 
2017

Shift APP Pass PP
Average 

Marks (QI)

Morning 51800 47580 91.85 290.65

12

Evening 34881 27867 79.89 262.58

Single 35000 31960 91.31 295.00

Total 121681 107407 88.27 283.86



Shift wise Pass Percentage Class XII 2017

91.85, 35%91.31, 35%

13

79.89, 30%

Morning Shift School Evening Shift School Single Shift School



School Category wise Pass Percentage Class XII 2017

Gender App Pass PP
Average 
Marks 

(QI)

RPVV 1764 1759 99.72 380.87

14

Sarvodaya 63269 56444 89.21 286.72

Non-

Sarvodaya
56648 49204 86.86 277.64

Total 121681 107407 88.27 283.86



Stream Wise Pass Percentage Class XII 
2017

Stream App Pass PP
Average 

Marks (QI)

Science 6740 6201 92.00 334.20

15

Commerce 20285 17709 87.30 285.32

Arts 88197 77992 88.43 279.29

Vocational 6459 5505 85.23 289.07

Total 121681 107407 88.27 283.86



Stream wise Pass Percentage Comparison 
Class XII 2012 to 2017

Stream
PP

2017
PP

2016

PP
2015

PP
2014

PP
2013

PP
2012

Science 92.00 95.43 93.95 92.09 92.41 89.62

Commerce 87.30 90.66 90.49 99.39 89.39 86.49

Arts 88.43 88.18 87.30 88.12 87.96 87.78

Vocational 85.23 84.27 85.08 88.79 90.36 89.00
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District wise Pass Percentage Class XII CBSE 2017

District App Pass PP

Average 

Marks (QI)

East 13451 11876 88.29 283.29

North East 23456 19590 83.52 273.59

North 5441 4971 91.36 296.08

North West A 13277 11268 84.87 273.09

North West B 15416 13600 88.22 281.59

17

North West B 15416 13600 88.22 281.59

West A 5636 5126 90.95 293.73

West B 11465 10896 95.04 299.46

South West A 3465 3196 92.24 293.29

South West B 7500 7201 96.01 313.30

South 7506 6890 91.79 286.38

New Delhi 326 270 82.82 278.89

Central 1557 1358 87.22 280.94

South East 13185 11165 84.68 273.15

Grand Total 121681 107407 88.27 283.86



Graphical view of District-wise 
Pass Percentage Class-XII CBSE 2017
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District wise Pass Percentage Class XII CBSE 2017 

District App Pass PP QI

Rank 

On PP

Rank 

On QI

South West B 7500 7201 96.01 313.30 1 1

West B 11465 10896 95.04 299.46 2 2

South West A 3465 3196 92.24 293.29 3 5

South 7506 6890 91.79 286.38 4 6

North 5441 4971 91.36 296.08 5 3

West A 5636 5126 90.95 293.73 6 4
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West A 5636 5126 90.95 293.73 6 4

East 13451 11876 88.29 283.29 7 7

North West B 15416 13600 88.22 281.59 8 8

Central 1557 1358 87.22 280.94 9 9

North West A 13277 11268 84.87 273.09 10 13

South East 13185 11165 84.68 273.15 11 12

North East 23456 19590 83.52 273.59 12 11

New Delhi 326 270 82.82 278.89 13 10

Grand Total 121681 107407 88.27 283.86



District wise Comparison CBSE Class XII 2017 with 2016

District 

2017 2016 Difference

App Pass PP

Average 

Marks 

(QI) App Pass PP

Average 

Marks 

(QI)
PP

Average 

Marks 

(QI)

East 13451 11876 88.29 283.29 14734 12971 88.03 285.7 0.26 -2.41

North East 23456 19590 83.52 273.59 25055 22214 88.66 285.6 -5.14 -12

North 5441 4971 91.36 296.08 5432 4942 90.98 300.9 0.38 -4.82

North West A 13277 11268 84.87 273.09 14106 12605 89.36 283.4 -4.49 -10.3
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North West A 13277 11268 84.87 273.09 14106 12605 89.36 283.4 -4.49 -10.3

North West B 15416 13600 88.22 281.59 16397 14378 87.69 284.2 0.53 -2.61

West A 5636 5126 90.95 293.73 5873 5283 89.95 295.3 1 -1.57

West B 11465 10896 95.04 299.46 12328 11157 90.5 291.8 4.54 7.66

South West A 3465 3196 92.24 293.29 3817 3464 90.75 290.7 1.49 2.59

South West B 7500 7201 96.01 313.30 8531 8166 95.72 312.5 0.29 0.8

South 7506 6890 91.79 286.38 8372 7698 91.95 286.2 -0.16 0.18

New Delhi 326 270 82.82 278.89 305 287 94.1 287.7 -11.3 -8.81

Central 1557 1358 87.22 280.94 1758 1546 87.94 287.8 -0.72 -6.86

South East 13185 11165 84.68 273.15 14646 12081 82.49 272.2 2.19 0.95

Total 121681 107407 88.27 283.86 131354 116792 88.91 287.3 -0.64 -3.44



Difference Between Top and Bottom 

Districts Pass Percentage

CBSE CLASS-XII RESULT 2017

2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012

13.19 13.23 12.91 15.48 13.57 14.23
21



Zone - Wise CBSE Class XII  2017

Zone App Pass PP
Average 
Marks

(QI)

1 2648 2381 89.92 291.80

2 8064 6976 86.51 277.50

3 2739 2519 91.97 292.11

4 11479 9641 83.99 274.80

5 4549 3849 84.61 275.69

6 7428 6100 82.12 270.43

22

6 7428 6100 82.12 270.43

7 4393 4037 91.90 297.31

8 1048 934 89.12 290.96

9 7221 5940 82.26 267.66

10 6056 5328 87.98 279.56

11 3250 2966 91.26 289.97

12 7515 6307 83.93 267.63

13 4651 4327 93.03 298.28

14 2048 1886 92.09 300.02

15 1696 1597 94.16 299.40



Zone - wise CBSE Class XII  2017

Zone App Pass PP
Average Marks 

(QI)

16 1892 1643 86.84 281.84

17 5596 5309 94.87 300.44

18 5869 5587 95.20 298.53

19 1383 1288 93.13 292.74

20 2082 1908 91.64 293.65

21 4299 4166 96.91 311.75

22 3201 3035 94.81 315.37

23

22 3201 3035 94.81 315.37

23 4349 3903 89.74 281.90

24 3157 2987 94.62 292.56

25 3035 2701 89.00 285.53

26 326 270 82.82 278.89

27 868 809 93.20 297.60

28 689 549 79.68 259.94

29 10150 8464 83.39 269.45

TOTAL 121681 107407 88.27 283.86



Zone-wise Pass Percentage Class-XII 2017
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RPVVs Performance - 2017 CBSE Class XII at a glance

S.No. Sch Id School  Name App Pass PP
Average 

Marks (QI)
Rank On 

QI

1 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV 103 103 100 415.51 1

2 1310409 Narela, A-10 Pocket-5, RPVV 55 55 100 402.95 2

3 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV 78 78 100 399.74 3

4 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 187 187 100 398.91 4

5 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV 129 129 100 397.95 5

6 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV 89 89 100 392.35 6

7 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 89 89 100 391.11 7

8 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV 113 113 100 390.75 8

25

9 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV 121 121 100 386.54 9

10 1925334 Lajpat Nagar-RPVV 79 79 100 383.68 10

11 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV 133 133 100 378.47 11

12 2128031 Karol Bagh, Link Road, Plot No.1-RPVV 49 49 100 367.10 12

13 1514023 Hari Nagar, Block BE-RPVV 89 88 98.87 361.94 13

14 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV 120 120 100 359.68 14

15 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV 137 134 97.81 355.50 15

16 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV 106 106 100 354.10 16

17 1924038 Lodhi Road, Tyagraj Nagar-RPVV 87 86 98.85 331.93 17

TOTAL 1764 1759 99.71 380.87



S. 

No
Sch ID Sch Name

2017 2016 Difference
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1 1001104 Surajmal Vihar 129 129 100 397.95 144 144 100 403.82 0 -5.87

2 1003261 Gandhi Nagar 120 120 100 359.68 160 160 100 387.68 0 -28.01

3 1104149 Yamuna Vihar 187 187 100 398.91 186 186 100 417.27 0 -18.36

4 1106252 Nand Nagri 89 89 100 392.35 130 130 100 402.81 0 -10.46

5 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg 137 134 97.81 355.50 136 136 100 391.47 -2.19 -35.97

6 1207113 Civil Lines 133 133 100 378.47 181 179 98.90 397.64 1.1 -19.17

7 1208092 Kishan Ganj 78 78 100 399.74 89 89 100 396.89 0 2.85

RPVVs - A comparison with last year Class XII 2017

26

7 1208092 Kishan Ganj 78 78 100 399.74 89 89 100 396.89 0 2.85

8 1309124 Shalimar Bagh 89 89 100 391.11 133 132 99.25 392.48 0.75 -1.37

9 1310409 Narela 55 55 100 402.95 121 120 99.17 343.61 0.83 59.34

10 1413076 Rohini 121 121 100 386.54 131 131 100 414.63 0 -28.09

11 1514023 Hari Nagar 89 88 98.876 361.94 95 94 98.95 366.60 -0.07 -4.66

12 1617009 Paschim Vihar 113 113 100 390.75 128 127 99.22 398.13 0.78 -7.38

13 1720031 Vasant Kunj 106 106 100 354.10 104 104 100 363.35 0 -9.25

14 1821137 Dwarka Sec-10 103 103 100 415.51 99 99 100 414.78 0 0.73

15 1924038 Lodhi Road 87 86 98.851 331.93 74 72 97.30 330.28 1.55 1.65

16 1925334 Lajpat Nagar 79 79 100 383.68 92 92 100 365.75 0 17.93

17 2128031 Karol Bagh 49 49 100 367.10 89 89 100 372.40 0 -5.30



Top 15 Non-Pratibha Schools on Basis of QI, Class XII 2017 

Sno Sch Id School Name App Pass PP
Average
Marks 

(QI)

Rank On 
QI

1 1822048 Ujwa-GGSSS 24 24 100 387.96 1

2 1822066 Najafgarh, Jharoda Kalan-GGSSS 79 79 100 375.96 2

3 1822002 Najafgarh-S(Co-ed)V 84 84 100 374.62 3

4 1720015 Inderpuri, Budh Nagar, F- Block- SKV 56 56 100 369.59 4

5 1822050 Dichaon Kalan-GGSSS 37 37 100 367.00 5

6 1923041
Hauz Rani-Sr.Sec.SKV (Raja 

RamMohan Roy)
66 66 100 356.92 6

27

6 1923041
RamMohan Roy)

66 66 100 356.92 6

7 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS 295 295 100 354.67 7

8 1822003 Surhera-SV 116 115 99.138 354.34 8

9 1822064 Khaira-GBSSS 27 27 100 353.85 9

10 2127017 Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV 65 65 100 353.08 10

11 1821026 Chhawla-SKV 133 133 100 349.14 11

12 1822040 Kair-SKV 10 10 100 347.80 12

13 1413078 Karala-SKV 146 146 100 344.08 13

14 1719030 R.K. Puram, Sector 4- GGSSS 19 19 100 343.32 14

15 1822056 Khaira-GGSSS 60 60 100 342.75 15



PP & QI of Urdu Medium Schools Class XII  2017

Sch ID School  Name App Pass PP

Average

Marks 

(QI)

1208090 Inder Lok-SKV 48 48 100 320.98

2127022 Haweli Azam Khan-SKV 25 25 100 297.44

2127017 Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV 65 65 100 353.08

2127179 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV 60 60 100 339.63

1925049 Joga Bai-GGSSS 117 115 98.29 322.28

2127025 Chashma Building(Urdu Medium)-GGSSS 38 37 97.37 334.95

28

2127025 Chashma Building(Urdu Medium)-GGSSS 38 37 97.37 334.95

2127002 Jama Masjid, No.1(Urdu Medium)-SBV 28 27 96.43 258.61

2127021 Bulbuli Khana-SKV 63 60 95.24 296.02

2127027 Kalan Mahal-GGSSS 21 20 95.24 297.00

1925035 Noor Nagar-SKV 272 252 92.65 296.27

1925052 Joga Bai-GBSSS 42 38 90.48 262.07

1105018 Jafrabad, Zeenat Mahal(Urdu Medium)-SKV 555 481 86.67 289.82

2127003 Darya Ganj, Pataudi House-SBV 28 24 85.71 283.46

1925002 Noor Nagar- SBV 138 96 69.57 249.15

1105008 Jafrabad- SBV 237 119 50.21 219.49



SCHOOL 
ID

SCHOOL NAME

2017 2016 Difference

APP PASS PP
Avg. 

Marks(

QI)

APP PASS PP
Avg. 

Marks(

QI)

PP
Avg. 

Marks 

(QI)

1105008 Jafrabad- SBV 237 119 50.21 219.49 206 179 86.89 282.87 -36.68 -63.38

1105018
Jafrabad, Zeenat

Mahal(Urdu Medium)-SKV
555 481 86.67 289.82 441 428 97.05 323.92 -10.39 -34.10

1208090 Inder Lok-SKV 48 48 100.00 320.98 66 65 98.49 315.05 1.52 5.93

1925002 Noor Nagar- SBV 138 96 69.57 249.15 100 87 87.00 275.30 -17.44 -26.15

1925035 Noor Nagar-SKV 272 252 92.65 296.27 309 294 95.15 298.01 -2.50 -1.74

1925049 Joga Bai-GGSSS 117 115 98.29 322.28 197 176 89.34 290.92 8.95 31.36

Comparison of Urdu Medium Schools on the Basis of  
PP & QI of - 2017 & 2016

29

1925052 Joga Bai-GBSSS 42 38 90.48 262.07 89 56 62.92 226.65 27.56 35.42

2127002
Jama Masjid, No.1(Urdu 

Medium)-SBV
28 27 96.43 258.61 33 29 87.88 276.06 8.55 -17.45

2127003
Darya Ganj, Pataudi
House-SBV

28 24 85.71 283.46 66 38 57.58 229.64 28.14 53.83

2127017 Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV 65 65 100.00 353.08 65 64 98.46 344.52 1.54 8.55

2127021 Bulbuli Khana-SKV 63 60 95.24 296.02 99 88 88.89 298.79 6.35 -2.77

2127022 Haweli Azam Khan-SKV 25 25 100.00 297.44 28 19 67.86 285.36 32.14 12.08

2127025
Chashma Building(Urdu 
Medium)-GGSSS

38 37 97.37 334.95 43 30 69.77 318.21 27.60 16.74

2127027 Kalan Mahal-GGSSS 21 20 95.24 297.00 24 19 79.17 299.67 16.07 -2.67

2127179
Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, 

No.2-SKV
60 60 100.00 339.63 60 60 100.00 346.48 0.00 -6.85



Top Govt. School in Overall 

Average  Marks (QI)

RPVV Dwarka Sector-10

stands on Top with Average Marks (QI) 415.51

Among Delhi Govt. Schools 

CBSE CLASS – XII RESULT      2017

Among Delhi Govt. Schools 

Last Year, RPVV Yamuna Vihar with Average 
Marks (QI) 417.27 was on Top 

30



No. of Schools with Pass Percentage a comparison 

between 2017 & 2016 Class XII

YEAR 100%
>/=90% 

& 
<100%

>/=80%
&

<90%

>/=70%
&

<80%

>/=60%
&

<70%
<60% TOTAL

2017 112 442 182 77 38 33 884

2016 130 415 182 66 47 31 871

Diff. -18 27 0 11 -9 2 13
31



No. of Schools whose PP has

Category Increased Decreased

</=10% 276 309

>10 </=20 74 82

Class-XII CBSE 2017

>10 </=20 74 82

>20</=30 24 26

>30 </=40 11 12

>40 3 4

Total 388 433

32



CBSE  Class-XII    2017

Number of Schools whose PP has

Year Increased Declined No 

change

First 

Time

Total

2017 388 433 49 14 884

2016 393 399 49 30 871

Diff. -5 34 0 -16 13
33



CBSE Class-XII 2017                                                                                         
District Wise No. of Schools having PP

District
Total 

Schools
100%

>/=90% 

& <100%

>/=80% & 

<90%

>/=70% 

&  <80%

>/=60%  

&  < 70%
<60%

East 101 12 48 21 11 6 3

North East 104 4 34 36 18 4 8

North 49 7 28 7 4 2 1

North West A 94 12 34 26 9 7 6

North West B 115 4 59 27 16 5 4

West A 55 8 33 10 2 0 2

34

West A 55 8 33 10 2 0 2

West B 69 4 55 9 1 0 0

South West A 39 9 24 4 1 1 0

South West B 81 24 46 9 2 0 0

South 62 11 35 9 6 1 0

New Delhi 4 1 0 2 0 0 1

Central 32 10 11 4 1 3 3

South East 79 6 35 18 6 9 5

TOTAL 884 112 442 182 77 38 33



Zone
Total 

Schools 100%
>/=90% 
&<100%

>/=80% 
&<90%

>/=70% 
& <80%

>/=60% 
& < 70% <60%

1 22 2 13 4 2 1 0

2 53 5 23 13 6 3 3

3 26 5 12 4 3 2 0

4 39 3 11 16 7 0 2

5 34 0 16 10 4 0 4

Class XII 2017 
Zone-wise Number of School and their 

Pass Percentage

35

6 31 1 7 10 7 4 2

7 31 3 22 3 1 1 1

8 18 4 6 4 3 1 0

9 47 3 16 14 5 5 4

10 47 9 18 12 4 2 2

11 38 1 25 7 4 1 0

12 45 0 13 14 10 4 4

13 32 3 21 6 2 0 0

14 18 2 11 5 0 0 0

15 19 3 14 2 0 0 0



Zone
Total 

Schools
100%

>/=90% 
&<100%

>/=80% 
&<90%

>/=70% & 
<80%

>/=60% & 
< 70%

<60%

16 18 3 8 3 2 0 2

17 36 3 28 4 1 0 0

18 33 1 27 5 0 0 0

19 17 2 12 3 0 0 0

20 22 7 12 1 1 1 0

CBSE-Class XII 2017 
Zone-wise Number of School and their 

Pass Percentage

36

20 22 7 12 1 1 1 0

21 37 10 23 4 0 0 0

22 44 14 23 5 2 0 0

23 36 3 21 6 5 1 0

24 26 8 14 3 1 0 0

26 4 1 0 2 0 0 1

27 20 7 8 3 1 1 0

28 12 3 3 1 0 2 3

25 31 4 16 7 2 1 1

29 48 2 19 11 4 8 4

TOTAL 884 112 442 182 77 38 33



Less than 50% Result ( 12 Schools)

CBSE CLASS – XII RESULT      2017

S.N
o

School 
ID

School Name

2017 2016 Difference

App Pass PP QI App Pass PP QI PP QI

1 1002013 Dallupura-SBV 236 105 44.49 211.61 217 120 55.30 215.70 -10.81 -4.09

2 1105003 Brahmpuri-SBV 166 61 36.75 198.91 178 147 82.58 279.73 -45.84 -80.82

37

2 1105003 Brahmpuri-SBV 166 61 36.75 198.91 178 147 82.58 279.73 -45.84 -80.82

3 1106120 Saboli- GBSSS 38 15 39.47 202.79 49 40 81.63 256.63 -42.16 -53.84

4 1309253
Jahangirpuri, 
Block A- SBV

316 117 37.03 186.85 301 154 51.16 217.63 -14.14 -30.79

5 1310458 Tikri Khurd- SBV 69 25 36.23 225.64 67 57 85.08 259.91 -48.84 -34.27

6 1516011
Shadi Khampur-
GBSSS

66 32 48.49 220.79 63 55 87.30 241.29 -38.82 -20.50



Less than 50% Result ( 12 Schools)

CBSE CLASS – XII RESULT      2017

S.No
School 

ID
School Name

2017 2016 Difference

Ap
p

Pass PP

Avg. 
Marks 

(QI)
App Pass PP

Avg. 
Mark
s (QI)

PP

Avg. 
Marks 

(QI)

7 2128002
Jhandewalan, Plot 
6-SBV (Asharfi 
Devi)

53 22 41.51 202.02 61 26 42.62 194.26 -1.11 7.76

8 2128008
Rani Jhansi Road-
SBV

56 26 46.43 233.66 88 66 75.00 241.14 -28.57 -7.47

38

8 2128008
SBV

56 26 46.43 233.66 88 66 75.00 241.14 -28.57 -7.47

9 1924004 Jangpura-GBSSS 57 28 49.12 216.63 38 28 73.68 258.82 -24.56 -42.18

10 1925006
Madanpur Khadar-
SBV (Rama 
Krishna)

348 125 35.92 180.03 572 292 51.05 211.98 -15.13 -31.95

11 1925057
Molar Band, No.2-
GBSSS

312 141 45.19 205.74 355 133 37.47 194.09 7.73 11.65

12 1925356 Tekhand - GBSSS 113 44 38.94 189.83 29 19 65.52 260.21 -26.58 -70.38



Average 

marks 

obtained

2017 2016 Difference

Quality performance Class XII 2017

>/ = 90% 518 763 -245

>/ = 75% 10126 11736 -1610
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Year No. of Students

2012 36

2013 13

No. of Students Obtained 100/100 in 
Different Subjects Class XII 2017

2013 13

2014 30

2015 10

2016 28

2017 33
40



SUBJECT WISE CBSE RESULT OF CLASS XII - 2017

S No SUBJECT NAME APP Pass Failed PP

1 ENGLISH CORE 102500 91092 11408 88.87

2 ENGLISH ELECTIVE-N 77 60 17 77.92

3 HINDI CORE 403 344 59 85.36

4 HINDI ELECTIVE 105015 92589 12426 88.17

5 URDU CORE 580 546 34 94.14

6 URDU ELECTIVE 1198 1016 182 84.81

7 SANSKRIT CORE 15372 12984 2388 84.47

8 SANSKRIT ELECTIVE 733 575 158 78.44

9 PUNJABI 420 391 29 93.10

10 MATHEMATICS 14078 12759 1319 90.63

11 PHYSICS 6740 6201 539 92.00

12 CHEMISTRY 6740 6201 539 92.00
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12 CHEMISTRY 6740 6201 539 92.00

13 BIOLOGY 4658 4261 397 91.48

14 ENGG. GRAPHICS 197 183 14 92.89

15 ECONOMICS 43670 39021 4649 89.35

16 ACCOUNTANCY 20649 18023 2626 87.28

17 BUSINESS STUDIES 21153 18427 2726 87.11

18 HISTORY 77392 68078 9314 87.97

19 POLITICAL SCIENCE 89056 78554 10502 88.21

20 GEOGRAPHY 26627 22134 4493 83.13

21 SOCIOLOGY 16674 14561 2113 87.33

22 HOME SCIENCE 41971 39179 2792 93.35

23 COMPUTER SCIENCE 711 640 71 90.01

24 INFORMATICS PRAC. 569 470 99 82.60

25 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100149 88610 11539 88.48



Subject-wise Comparison CBSE Result 2016 & 2017 for Class XII

Subject
2017 2016 Difference

PP Avg. Mks PP Avg. Mks PP Avg. Mks

ACCOUNTANCY 87.28 53.08 94.11 57.91 -6.83 -4.83

BIOLOGY 91.48 66.59 94.57 65.70 -3.09 0.89

BUSINESS STUDIES 87.11 56.4 92.61 59.05 -5.50 -2.65

CHEMISTRY 92 68.88 98.54 75.29 -6.54 -6.41

COMPUTER SCIENCE 90.01 66.99 91.64 65.93 -1.63 1.06

ECONOMICS 89.35 47.07 81.00 45.70 8.35 1.37

ENGLISH CORE 88.87 48.04 91.18 50.89 -2.31 -2.85

GEOGRAPHY 83.13 58.67 95.93 65.40 -12.8 -6.73

HINDI ELECTIVE 88.17 56.83 95.65 57.25 -7.48 -0.42
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HINDI ELECTIVE 88.17 56.83 95.65 57.25 -7.48 -0.42

HISTORY 87.97 59.03 96.97 59.83 -9.0 -0.80

HOME SCIENCE 93.35 64.54 95.93 65.09 -2.58 -0.55

INFORMATICS PRAC. 82.6 60.61 88.99 59.61 -6.39 1.00

MATHEMATICS 90.63 48.14 91.09 50.81 -0.46 -2.67

PHYSICAL EDU. 88.48 63.36 87.31 56.84 1.17 6.52

PHYSICS 92 66.29 96.66 68.02 -4.66 -1.73

POLITICAL SCIENCE 88.21 51.23 92.58 52.32 -4.37 -1.09

PUNJABI 93.1 70.58 98.66 62.96 -5.56 7.62

SANSKRIT CORE 84.47 48.27 97.14 51.02 -12.7 -2.75

SOCIOLOGY 87.33 60.03 93.21 59.48 -5.88 0.55

URDU CORE 94.14 67.07 99.15 57.33 -5.01 9.74

URDU ELECTIVE 84.81 55.03 95.40 58.42 -10.6 -3.39



SNo School ID School  Name App Pass PP
Avg. 

Marks(QI)

1 1925006 Madanpur Khadar- SBV (Rama Krishna) 348 125 35.92 180.03

2 1309253 Jahangirpuri, Block A- SBV 316 117 37.03 186.85

3 1925356 Tekhand - GBSSS 113 44 38.94 189.83

4 1105003 Brahmpuri-SBV 166 61 36.75 198.91

5 2128002 Jhandewalan, Plot 6-SBV (Asharfi Devi) 53 22 41.51 202.02

6 1106120 Saboli- GBSSS 38 15 39.47 202.79

Bottom 15 Schools on the basis of QI, Class XII 2017
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6 1106120 Saboli- GBSSS 38 15 39.47 202.79

7 1925057 Molar Band, No.2-GBSSS 312 141 45.19 205.74

8 1412006 Sultanpuri, Block BC-GBSSS 81 49 60.49 207.54

9 1412083 Sultanpuri, F-Block, GBSSS 61 39 63.93 210.97

10 1002013 Dallupura-SBV 236 105 44.49 211.61

11 2128001 Paharganj-SBV 60 32 53.33 211.62

12 1412288 Sultanpuri, P-Block - GBSSS 109 61 55.96 213.36

13 1925403 Madanpur Khadar- GBSSS 76 39 51.32 213.61

14 1309007 Shalimar Bagh, Block AP-GBSSS 67 36 53.73 214.10

15 1412005 Sultanpuri, Block C- SBV 184 93 50.54 214.76



SCHOOLS WHOSE PP HAS INCREASED  BY>/= 20% OVER THE LAST YEAR CLASS XII

SNo School ID School  Name

2017 2016 Diff

APP PASS PP
Avg.

Mks.(QI)
APP PASS PP

Avg.
Mks(QI)

PP

Avg.

Mks. 
(QI)

1 1411009
Keshavpuram, No.1-

GBSSS
49 44 89.80 282.25 64 26 40.63 218.94 49.17 63.31

2 1617006 Hiran Kudna-SV(Co-ed) 30 29 96.67 262.33 53 26 49.06 220.32 47.61 42.01

3 1413019
Rohini, Avantika, Sector 

1, No.2- GBSSS
74 72 97.30 288.43 110 61 55.46 250.08 41.84 38.35

4 1413077 Begumpur-GBSSS 123 111 90.24 271.27 157 81 51.59 217.48 38.65 53.78

5 1925020
Tuglakabad Extn., No.2-
GBSSS

86 72 83.72 260.67 93 42 45.16 222.82 38.56 37.86

Sultanpuri, Block-C, 
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6 1412001

Sultanpuri, Block-C, 

Sarvodaya Sr. Sec. 
Vidyalaya 

288 244 84.72 255.31 295 137 46.44 211.27 38.28 44.04

7 1514004 Khyala, No.2-GBSSS 62 53 85.48 292.19 55 26 47.27 283.06 38.21 9.14

8 1002010
Trilokpuri, Block 20-
SBV

57 44 77.19 261.23 74 31 41.89 216.66 35.30 44.57

9 1413013 Rithala-GBSSS 179 160 89.39 270.80 233 130 55.79 240.04 33.59 30.76

10 1720008
Janak Puri, Block D, 
No.2-GBSSS-1720008

40 40 100.00 303.08 6 4 66.67 260.67 33.33 42.41

11 2127022 Haweli Azam Khan-SKV 25 25 100.00 297.44 28 19 67.86 285.36 32.14 12.08

12 1925342 Harkesh Nagar GBSSS 68 62 91.18 277.21 108 65 60.19 238.91 30.99 38.30

13 1515003 Subhash Nagar-SBV 71 65 91.55 290.42 97 59 60.83 250.73 30.72 39.69



SCHOOLS WHOSE PP HAS INCREASED  BY>/= 20% OVER THE LAST YEAR CLASS XII

SNo School ID School  Name

2017 2016 Diff

APP PASS PP
Avg.

Mks.(QI)
APP PASS PP

Avg.
Mks(QI)

PP
Avg.

Mks.(QI)

14 1106007
Shahdara, Mansarovar 
Park, No.2-GBSSS

160 142 88.75 273.80 120 70 58.33 240.71 30.42 33.09

15 1923360 Dera- GBSSS 17 17 100.00 295.47 44 31 70.46 239.16 29.55 56.31

16 1002002
Patparganj-SBV (Genda 
Lal Dixit)

109 80 73.39 267.52 193 87 45.08 211.46 28.32 56.07

17 2127003
Darya Ganj, Pataudi 
House-SBV

28 24 85.71 283.46 66 38 57.58 229.64 28.14 53.83

18 1924037
Jungpura-SKV (Kamla 
Nehru)

57 49 85.97 264.98 139 81 58.27 244.30 27.69 20.68

Chashma Building(Urdu 
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19 2127025
Chashma Building(Urdu 

Medium)-GGSSS
38 37 97.37 334.95 43 30 69.77 318.21 27.60 16.74

20 1925052 Joga Bai-GBSSS 42 38 90.48 262.07 89 56 62.92 226.65 27.56 35.42

21 1514112
Hari Nagar,Clock 
Tower,Site-2-GBSSS

85 80 94.12 297.05 88 59 67.05 272.76 27.07 24.29

22 1411022
Wazirpur, J.J. Colony-
GBSSS

106 94 88.68 276.80 67 42 62.69 229.88 25.99 46.92

23 1720028 Rajokari-GBSSS 63 58 92.06 294.71 65 43 66.15 243.37 25.91 51.35

24 1617017
Nangloi, Sultanpuri 

Road-GBSSS
138 122 88.41 277.39 136 86 63.24 230.48 25.17 46.91

25 1104011 Sabhapur-GGSSS 103 94 91.26 295.21 160 106 66.25 250.98 25.01 44.23

26 1310022 Bhorgarh-G(Co-ed)SSS 93 79 84.95 271.72 96 58 60.42 228.74 24.53 42.98



SCHOOLS WHOSE PP HAS INCREASED  BY>/= 20% OVER THE LAST YEAR CLASS XII

SNo School ID School  Name

2017 2016 Diff

APP PASS PP
Avg.

Mks.(QI)
APP PASS PP

Avg.
Mks.(QI)

PP
Avg.

Mks(QI)

27 1514021
Hari Nagar, Clock 
Tower- SKV

79 73 92.41 314.52 88 61 69.32 276.51 23.09 38.01

28 1925250
Tughlakabad Extn.-

GGSSS No.2
241 229 95.02 276.12 368 266 72.28 243.41 22.74 32.72

29 1001109 Kiran Vihar-SBV 54 53 98.15 274.32 94 71 75.53 254.19 22.62 20.12

30 1923064 Mandi Village -GGSSS 49 48 97.96 291.20 49 37 75.51 259.25 22.45 31.96

31 1618281
Hastsal, Janta Flats-
SBV

143 141 98.60 287.07 152 116 76.32 270.39 22.29 16.68
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32 1822013 Ujwa-GBSSS 16 16 100.00 292.13 18 14 77.78 310.00 22.22 -17.88

33 1413267
Sawada(Ghevra) Colony 

H-Block- SV
35 34 97.14 290.29 44 33 75.00 243.36 22.14 46.92

34 1002181 Joshi Colony-GBSSS 61 55 90.16 274.54 98 67 68.37 224.62 21.80 49.92

35 1618009 Kakrola-SBV 158 141 89.24 285.94 233 160 68.67 242.82 20.57 43.12

36 1514006 Tilak Nagar, No.2-SBV 115 108 93.91 300.56 147 108 73.47 267.91 20.44 32.65

37 1925009 Molar Band, No.1- SBV 510 432 84.71 258.36 689 444 64.44 236.04 20.27 22.32

38 1001006 Surajmal Vihar–SBV 90 87 96.67 305.98 107 82 76.64 296.22 20.03 9.76

39 1923354 GBSSS, AYA NAGAR 35 33 94.29 323.37 70 52 74.29 288.06 20.00 35.31



SCHOOLS WHOSE PP HAS DECREASED  BY</= 20% OVER THE LAST YEAR

SNo
School 

ID
School  Name

2017 2016 Diff

APP PASS PP
Avg. 
Mks.
(QI)

APP PASS PP QI PP
Avg. 
Mks.
(QI)

1 1310458 Tikri Khurd- SBV 69 25 36.23 225.64 67 57 85.08 259.91 -48.84 -34.27

2 1105003 Brahmpuri-SBV 166 61 36.75 198.91 178 147 82.58 279.73 -45.84 -80.82

3 1412005 Sultanpuri, Block C- SBV 184 93 50.54 214.76 204 196 96.08 264.52 -45.54 -49.75
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4 1106120 Saboli- GBSSS 38 15 39.47 202.79 49 40 81.63 256.63 -42.16 -53.84

5 1412288 Sultanpuri, P-Block - GBSSS 109 61 55.96 213.36 96 92 95.83 267.76 -39.87 -54.40

6 1925360
Badarpur, Tajpur Pahari -

GBSSS
23 14 60.87 224.83 13 13 100.00 287.85 -39.13 -63.02

7 1516011 Shadi Khampur-GBSSS 66 32 48.49 220.79 63 55 87.30 241.29 -38.82 -20.50

8 1310005 Tikri Khurd- SKV 78 47 60.26 254.72 40 39 97.50 307.43 -37.24 -52.71

9 1105008 Jafrabad- SBV 237 119 50.21 219.49 206 179 86.89 282.87 -36.68 -63.38

10 1310415
Bawana J. J. Colony No.2 

GBSSS
184 105 57.07 220.66 149 139 93.29 273.03 -36.22 -52.37



SCHOOLS WHOSE PP HAS DECREASED  BY</= 20% OVER THE LAST YEAR

SNo
School 

ID
School  Name

2017 2016 Diff

APP PASS PP
Avg. 
Mks.
(QI)

APP PASS PP
Avg. 
Mks.
(QI)

PP
Avg. 
Mks.
(QI)

11 1309007
Shalimar Bagh, Block AP-

GBSSS
67 36 53.73 214.10 59 53 89.83 272.86 -36.10 -58.76

12 1104406
Loni Road,East Gokul 

Pur,Govt. Boys Sr.Sec.School
406 222 54.68 217.88 265 235 88.68 264.17 -34.00 -46.29

13 1412092 Nithari Village- SBV 342 202 59.06 238.72 329 298 90.58 268.94 -31.51 -30.22
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14 1516143 West Patel Nagar-SBV 155 92 59.36 242.08 92 83 90.22 295.20 -30.86 -53.11

15 2026003 Pandara Road-GBSSS 44 26 59.09 246.57 47 42 89.36 273.02 -30.27 -26.45

16 1310025 Shahabad Dairy- GGSSS 241 153 63.49 239.36 205 192 93.66 280.92 -30.17 -41.57

17 1106117 Saboli- GGSSS 50 34 68.00 249.84 38 37 97.37 282.95 -29.37 -33.11

18 2128008 Rani Jhansi Road-SBV 56 26 46.43 233.66 88 66 75.00 241.14 -28.57 -7.47

19 2127015 Mata Sundri Road-SKV 30 19 63.33 260.10 58 53 91.38 295.28 -28.05 -35.18

20 1309010 Model Town, No.1-GBSSS 141 98 69.50 248.47 210 203 96.67 305.86 -27.16 -57.39



SCHOOLS WHOSE PP HAS DECREASED  BY</= 20% OVER THE LAST YEAR

SNo
School 

ID
School  Name

2017 2016 Diff

APP PASS PP
Avg. 
Mks.

(QI)

APP PASS PP
Avg. 
Mks.

(QI)

PP
Avg. 
Mks.

(QI)

21 1925356 Tekhand - GBSSS 113 44 38.94 189.83 29 19 65.52 260.21 -26.58 -70.38

22 1411019 Bharat Nagar-GBSSS 23 17 73.91 247.61 25 25 100.00 322.24 -26.09 -74.63

23 1207114 Lancer Road-GBSSS 68 43 63.24 228.65 64 57 89.06 266.63 -25.83 -37.98

24 1923011
Dr. Ambedkar Nagar, Sector V-
GBSSS (Shaheed Anushuya 
Prasad)

170 119 70.00 254.28 159 152 95.60 290.72 -25.60 -36.44
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Prasad)

25 1002005 West Vinod Nagar-SBV 202 133 65.84 245.18 172 157 91.28 279.45 -25.44 -34.27

26 1925027 Tekhand - GGSSS 157 97 61.78 236.85 70 61 87.14 281.17 -25.36 -44.32

27 1822005 Pandwala Kalan-SV 36 27 75.00 288.69 16 16 100.00 321.94 -25.00 -33.24

28 1924004 Jangpura-GBSSS 57 28 49.12 216.63 38 28 73.68 258.82 -24.56 -42.18

29 1925249
Tughlakabad Extn.-GBSSS 
No.3

183 114 62.30 221.30 214 185 86.45 268.52 -24.15 -47.23

30 1105006 Shahadara, G.T. Road-GBSSS 153 114 74.51 249.75 168 165 98.21 288.92 -23.70 -39.17

31 1002369
Khichripur Village, J.J.Colony-

SBV
60 34 56.67 219.00 56 45 80.36 264.98 -23.69 -45.98



SCHOOLS WHOSE PP HAS DECREASED  BY</= 20% OVER THE LAST YEAR

SNo School ID School  Name

2017 2016 Diff

APP PASS PP
Avg. 
Mks.

(QI)

APP PASS PP
Avg. 
Mks.

(QI)

PP
Avg. 
Mks.

(QI)

32 1309028 Rana Partap Bagh-SKV 69 46 66.67 230.90 62 56 90.32 261.84 -23.66 -30.94

33 1003265 Old Seelampur -SBV 25 18 72.00 248.80 23 22 95.65 260.52 -23.65 -11.72

34 1003205 Shivpuri-G(Co-ed)SSS 80 52 65.00 222.51 35 31 88.57 261.29 -23.57 -38.77

35 1822063 Najafgarh, No.1-GBSSS 128 97 75.78 301.66 124 123 99.19 341.16 -23.41 -39.51
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35 1822063 Najafgarh, No.1-GBSSS 128 97 75.78 301.66 124 123 99.19 341.16 -23.41 -39.51

36 1309267 Bakhtawarpur-SKV (BMS) 206 132 64.08 261.14 214 186 86.92 295.16 -22.84 -34.02

37 1411015 Ashok Vihar, Phase II-GBSSS 95 65 68.42 260.07 94 85 90.43 290.15 -22.01 -30.08

38 1309270 Mukhmail Pur-G(Co-ed)SSS 76 45 59.21 241.13 94 76 80.85 246.04 -21.64 -4.91

39 2128001 Paharganj-SBV 60 32 53.33 211.62 39 29 74.36 228.49 -21.03 -16.87

40 1925011 Kalkaji, No.2-GBSSS 198 136 68.69 242.34 271 243 89.67 281.13 -20.98 -38.79

41 1310049 Bankner-GGSSS 121 94 77.69 259.24 127 125 98.43 306.85 -20.74 -47.61

42 1412018 Mangolpuri, Block Y- SBV 17 13 76.47 245.29 33 32 96.97 283.03 -20.50 -37.74



Subject Toppers
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NAMES OF THE STUDENTS WHO HAVE OBTAINED 100 MARKS

S. No Name of Student Subject Marks Name of School School ID

1 SHAISTA PAINTING 100 New Seemapuri-SKV 1106018

2 ANJALI KUMARI
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE

100 Shakarpur, No.1-SKV 1002196

3 POOJA HISTORY 100 Nithari-GGSSS 1412131

4 DEEPSHIKHA PAINTING 100 Mandoli-SKV 1106019

5 ARYAN GUPTA ECONOMICS 100
Rohini, Sector 9-SV (shaheed capt.

1413010

52

5 ARYAN GUPTA ECONOMICS 100
Rohini, Sector 9-SV (shaheed capt.
Sanjeev Dahiya)

1413010

6 RISHIKESH CHEMISTRY 100 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 1104149

7 SHIVAM MATHEMATICS 100 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 1309124

8 NITISH KUMAR PAINTING 100 Nand Nagri, Block A-GBSSS 1106119

9 MANU HISTORY 100 Shakarpur, No.2-SKV 1002193

10 PRINCE HISTORY 100
Hari Nagar,Clock Tower,Site-2-
GBSSS

1514112

11 AQSA SIKANDER URDU ELECTIVE 100 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV 2127179



NAMES OF THE STUDENTS WHO HAVE OBTAINED 100 MARKS

S. No Name of Student Subject Marks Name of School School ID

12 ABHISHEK SHARMA CHEMISTRY 100 Kishan Ganj-RPVV 1208092

13 KOMAL RANI HISTORY 100 Nangloi, Sultanpuri Road-SKV 1617013

14 RIYA HISTORY 100 Chhawla-SKV 1821026

15 KANCHAN PACHOLI HISTORY 100 Samalka-SKV 1821022

16 DIVYA HISTORY 100 Ghumanhera-GGSSS 1822051

53

16 DIVYA HISTORY 100 Ghumanhera-GGSSS 1822051

17 SHEEBA PARVEEN HISTORY 100 Yamuna Vihar, Block C, No.2-SKV 1104024

18 FAUZIA URDU ELECTIVE 100 Bulbuli Khana-SKV 2127021

19 TARUNA
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION
100 Nangloi, J.J. Colony-GGSSS 1617035

20 HEMANT BASNET ENGG. GRAPHICS 100 Vivek Vihar-SBV 1001002

21 SHREYANSH SINGH CHEMISTRY 100 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 1309124

22 MEENAKSHI PAINTING 100 Kalyanpuri-SKV (Mother Teresa) 1002022



NAMES OF THE STUDENTS WHO HAVE OBTAINED 100 MARKS

S. No Name of Student Subject Marks Name of School School ID

23 NEHA GAUTAM
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE

100 New Kondli-GGSSS 1002186

24 NANDANI YADAV SOCIOLOGY 100 Madanpur Khadar- SKV 1925062

25 PRIYANKA SOCIOLOGY 100 Madanpur Khadar- SKV 1925062

26 VARSHA HISTORY 100 Libaspur-GGSSS 1309263

27 ASHISH HISTORY 100 Burari-SBV 1207009
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27 ASHISH HISTORY 100 Burari-SBV 1207009

28 AASHA BHARTI HISTORY 100 Libaspur-GGSSS 1309263

29 AKASH CHEMISTRY 100 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV 1617009

30 AJAY PAINTING 100 Shakti  Nagar, No.1-GBSSS 1207019

31 PRINCI
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE

100 Khichripur-GGSSS 1002037

32 KULDEEP SINGH HISTORY 100 Amalwas, Jawalapuri-GBSSS 1617015

33 RAM SINGH HISTORY 100
Dr. Ambedkar Nagar, Sector V, 
No.3-GBSSS

1923066



Subject Toppers  of Delhi Govt.  Schools Class -XII  CBSE 2017

S.

No.
Name of Student Subject Marks Name of School

School 

ID

1 ABHISHEK KUMAR AC & REFRGTN-III 91 Dilshad Garden, Block C-SBV 1106002

2 ABHISHEK KUMAR AC & REFRGTN-IV 91 Dilshad Garden, Block C-SBV 1106002

3 SARIKA ACCOUNTANCY 98 Sagarpur, No.1-SKV 1821016

4 VIJAY AGRICULTURE 91 Rajokari-GBSSS 1720028

5 ARJUN APP/COMMERCIAL ART 99 Nangloi, Phase I-GBSSS 1617025

6 RISHABH APP/COMMERCIAL ART 99 Paschim Vihar, A 6-G(Co-ed)SSS 1617032
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7 TEJ PAL AUTO ENGG. - II 91 Mori Gate, No.1-SBV 1207022

8 SAHAJPREET SINGH AUTOSHOP RPR&PR-II 91 Tilak Nagar, No.1-SBV 1514005

9 NARENDER KUMAR B HORTICULTURE -II 85 Kair-GBSSS 1822012

10 KM EKTA DUBEY BANKING-II 97
Tuglakabad, Railway Colony-SKV (Rani

Jhansi)
1925031

11 SIMMI BASIC PATTERN DEV. 97 Mehrauli Ramanujan-SKV 1923038

12 POOJA BEAUTY & HAIR - II 96 Mangolpuri, Block D-SKV (Kamdhenu) 1412025

13 SUPRITI ROY BENGALI 91
Chitranjan Park-SKV (Shyama Prasad 

Mukherjee)
1925060

14 HIMANSHI BIOLOGY 99
East Vinod Nagar-SKV (Ravindra

Thakur)
1002028

15 ANURAG GUPTA BIOLOGY 99 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV 1001104



Subject Toppers  of Delhi Govt.  Schools Class -XII  CBSE 2017

S.
No.

Subject Name of Student Marks School School ID

16 AAKASH RUHELLA BIOLOGY 99 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV 1207108

17 PRABHA BIOLOGY 99 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV 1821137

18 SHIVANI BISHT BIOLOGY 99 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV 1720031

19 SREYASHI NATH BIOLOGY 99 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV 1001104

20 UTKARSH GUPTA BIOLOGY 99 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV 1001104

21 AKASH JHA BUSINESS STUDIES 99 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV 1003261

22 RISHIKESH CHEMISTRY 100 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 1104149
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22 RISHIKESH CHEMISTRY 100 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 1104149

23 ABHISHEK SHARMA CHEMISTRY 100 Kishan Ganj-RPVV 1208092

24 SHREYANSH SINGH CHEMISTRY 100 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 1309124

25 AKASH CHEMISTRY 100 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV 1617009

26 AKHIL KUMAR GOSWAMI COMPUTER SCIENCE 98 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV 1106252

27 APARNA MADHUKAR DATABASE MGMT APP 95 Ashok Vihar, Phase I, Block H-SKV 1411026

28 RASHI AGARWAL DATABASE MGMT APP 95 Saraswati Vihar, Block A-GGSSS 1411042

29
ARYAN GUPTA ECONOMICS

100
Rohini, Sector 9-SV (shaheed capt. 

Sanjeev Dahiya)
1413010

30
MOHIT PAL ELECTRICAL APPLIAN

91
Mori Gate, No.1-SBV

1207022



Subject Toppers  of Delhi Govt.  Schools Class -XII  CBSE 2017

S.
No.

Subject Name of Student Marks School School ID

31 SOURABH JAISWAL ELECTRICAL APPLIAN 91 Mori Gate, No.1-SBV 1207022

32 MOHIT PAL ELECTRICAL MACHINE 91 Mori Gate, No.1-SBV 1207022

33 HEMANT BASNET ENGG. GRAPHICS 100 Vivek Vihar-SBV 1001002

34 SONAM ENGLISH CORE 98 Surhera-SV 1822003

35 SHRUTI KOTHARI ENGLISH CORE 98 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV 1207108

36 AMIR HUSSAIN ENGLISH CORE 98 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 1104149

37 ISHA ENGLISH CORE 98 Najafgarh-S(Co-ed)V 1822002
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37 ISHA ENGLISH CORE 98 Najafgarh-S(Co-ed)V 1822002

38 DEEPIKA ENGLISH CORE 98 Palam Enclave, No.1-SKV 1821018

39 PAYAL KUMARI FABRIC STUDY 93 Kalkaji, No.3-GGSSS 1925039

40 RAVI KUMAR FLORICULTURE 92 Bakhtawarpur-GBSSS 1309266

41 GAGANPREET SINGH FOOD BEV CST & CTR 89
Rohini, Sector 9-SV (shaheed capt. 

Sanjeev Dahiya)
1413010

42 SHWETA BAJAJ FOOD PROD-III 94
Rohini, Sector 9-SV (shaheed capt. 
Sanjeev Dahiya)

1413010

43 RINKI NEGI FOOD PRODUCTION-IV 95 Paschim Vihar, B 3-SKV 1617011

44 GAGANPREET SINGH FOOD SERVICES-II 85
Rohini, Sector 9-SV (shaheed capt. 

Sanjeev Dahiya)
1413010

45 KOMAL YADAV GARMENT CONST.-II 91
Tuglakabad, Railway Colony-SKV 

(Rani Jhansi)
1925031



Subject Toppers  of Delhi Govt.  Schools Class -XII  CBSE 2017

S.
No.

Subject Name of Student Marks School School ID

46 NAYNA GUPTA GEOGRAPHY 99 Nand Nagri, Block E-SKV 1106113

47 DIVYA GRAPHICS 95
President Estate-SV (Dr.Rajinder 

Prasad)
2026001

48 PRIYA HIND.MUSIC VOCAL 98
Sabzi Mandi, Kedar Building, Amar

Shaheed Matadeen Lodha-SKV
1207033

49 RACHNA GUPTA HINDI CORE 92 Uttam Nagar-SKV 1618057

50 PARUL KHURANA HINDI ELECTIVE 99 Deoli-SKV (Bachhan Prasad) 1923042

51 SHEEBA PARVEEN HISTORY 100 Yamuna Vihar, Block C, No.2-SKV 1104024

52 ASHISH HISTORY 100 Burari-SBV 1207009
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52 ASHISH HISTORY 100 Burari-SBV 1207009

53 MANU HISTORY 100 Shakarpur, No.2-SKV 1002193

54 VARSHA HISTORY 100 Libaspur-GGSSS 1309263

55 POOJA HISTORY 100 Nithari-GGSSS 1412131

56 AASHA BHARTI HISTORY 100 Libaspur-GGSSS 1309263

57 DIVYA HISTORY 100 Ghumanhera-GGSSS 1822051

58 KOMAL RANI HISTORY 100 Nangloi, Sultanpuri Road-SKV 1617013

59 PRINCE HISTORY 100
Hari Nagar,Clock Tower,Site-2-

GBSSS
1514112

60 KULDEEP SINGH HISTORY 100 Amalwas, Jawalapuri-GBSSS 1617015
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61 KANCHAN PACHOLI HISTORY 100 Samalka-SKV 1821022

62 RIYA HISTORY 100 Chhawla-SKV 1821026

63 RAM SINGH HISTORY 100
Dr. Ambedkar Nagar, Sector V, 
No.3-GBSSS

1923066

64 MEHNAAZ HOLISTIC HEALTH-II 93 Yamuna Vihar, Block C, No.2-SKV 1104024

65 VARSHA HOME SCIENCE 99 Libaspur-GGSSS 1309263

66 PUSHPA HOME SCIENCE 99 Naraina-SKV 1720022

67 PRIYA SHARMA INFO STORAGE & RET 94
Shahdara, Mansarovar Park, No.1-
SKV

1106020
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67 PRIYA SHARMA INFO STORAGE & RET 94
SKV

1106020

68 NIKHIL KUMAR INFORMATICS PRAC. 92 Uttam Nagar, No.2-GBSSS 1618004

69 SHAHIN PARVEEN INSURANCE-II 96 Janakpuri, Block B SKV 1514019

70 MANVI SHARMA INSURANCE-II 96 Janakpuri, Block B SKV 1514019

71 PAYAL YADAV INSURANCE-II 96
Mayur Vihar, Phase I, Pkt.II-SKV 
(Janaki Devi)

1002034

72 PRIYA SHARMA LIB SYS & RES MGMT 90
Shahdara, Mansarovar Park, No.1-
SKV

1106020

73 SHIVAM MATHEMATICS 100 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 1309124

74 RAJ KAMAL OFFCE PROC.& PRAC. 87 Janakpuri, Block C, No.1-GBSSS 1618006

75 ABHISHEK KUMAR OFFCE PROC.& PRAC. 87 Janakpuri, Block C, No.1-GBSSS 1618006



Subject Toppers  of Delhi Govt.  Schools Class -XII  CBSE 2017
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76 DEEPAK RAJ OP & MNT OF COM DV 97 Sarojini Nagar, No.4-GBSSS 1719006

77 NITISH KUMAR PAINTING 100 Nand Nagri, Block A-GBSSS 1106119

78 DEEPSHIKHA PAINTING 100 Mandoli-SKV 1106019

79 AJAY PAINTING 100 Shakti Nagar, No.1-GBSSS 1207019

80 MEENAKSHI PAINTING 100 Kalyanpuri-SKV (Mother Teresa) 1002022

81 SHAISTA PAINTING 100 New Seemapuri-SKV 1106018

82 TARUNA PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 Nangloi, J.J. Colony-GGSSS 1617035
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82 TARUNA PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 Nangloi, J.J. Colony-GGSSS 1617035

83 NIKHIL GOYAL PHYSICS 99 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 1104149

84 DAKSH KHATRI PHYSICS 99 Narela, SBV 1310017

85 GURPREET SINGH PHYSICS 99 Kishan Ganj-RPVV 1208092

86 SHAILJA POOJAN YADAV PHYSICS 99 Molar Band- SKV 1925037

87 PRINCI POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 Khichripur-GGSSS 1002037

88 ANJALI KUMARI POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 Shakarpur, No.1-SKV 1002196

89 NEHA GAUTAM POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 New Kondli-GGSSS 1002186

90 MUSKAN PRINTED TEXTILE 95 Padam Nagar-SKV 1208018
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91 CHANDNI PRINTED TEXTILE 95 Madipur, No.2-SKV 1515024

92 NEHA PSYCHOLOGY 95 Roop Nagar, No.1-GGSSS 1207039

93 RANJANA PUNJABI 97 Model Town, No.2-GGSSS 1309126

94 MONIKA VERMA PUNJABI 97 Gandhi Nagar, No.1-SKV 1003027

95 MEETALI JAIN PUNJABI 97 Gandhi Nagar, No.1-SKV 1003027

96 HARPREET KAUR PUNJABI 97 Gandhi Nagar, No.1-SKV 1003027

97 VISHAKHA PUNJABI 97 Gandhi Nagar, No.1-SKV 1003027
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97 VISHAKHA PUNJABI 97 Gandhi Nagar, No.1-SKV 1003027

98 MANJEET KAUR PUNJABI 97 Gandhi Nagar, No.1-SKV 1003027

99 RITU PUNJABI 97 Gandhi Nagar, No.1-SKV 1003027

100 VANDANA PUNJABI 97 Rani Garden-GGSSS 1003030

101 ARSI PUNJABI 97 Anandwas-GGSSS 1411038

102 SHOBHA PUNJABI 97 Anandwas-GGSSS 1411038

103 SONAL CHAURSIA PUNJABI 97 Shakurpur, No.1-GGSSS 1411125

104 TANYA BANO PUNJABI 97 Shakurpur, No.1-GGSSS 1411125

105 FIZA PUNJABI 97 Shakurpur, No.1-GGSSS 1411125
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106 JAGJEET KAUR PUNJABI 97 Tilak Nagar, No.3-SKV 1514016

107 AAFREEN PUNJABI 97 Anandwas-GGSSS 1411038

108 HARMEET KAUR PUNJABI 97 Tilak Nagar, No.1-GGSSS 1514014

109 SANDEEP KAUR PUNJABI 97 Nilothi-SKV 1617026

110 POOJA KAUR PUNJABI 97 Nilothi-SKV 1617026

111 ATTAR KAUR PUNJABI 97 Tilak Nagar, No.3-SKV 1514016

112 KAMAL JEET PUNJABI 97 Nilothi-SKV 1617026
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112 KAMAL JEET PUNJABI 97 Nilothi-SKV 1617026

113 SIMRAN KAUR PUNJABI 97 Nilothi-SKV 1617026

114 TARANJEET KAUR PUNJABI 97 Nilothi-SKV 1617026

115 POOJA KAUR PUNJABI 97 Nilothi-SKV 1617026

116 REENA KAUR PUNJABI 97 Nilothi-SKV 1617026

117 MANISH SANSKRIT CORE 99 Alipur-GBSSS 1310014

118 SHEEBA ANSARI SANSKRIT ELECTIVE 90 Shahadara, G.T.Road-SKV 1105024

119 SHIVANI SHORTHAND ENGLISH 99 Surhera-SV 1822003

120 ROHIT KAUSHIK SHORTHAND ENGLISH 99 Surhera-SV 1822003
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121 NAZRANA SHORTHAND HINDI 95 Peera Garhi Village- SKV 1617028

122 NANDANI YADAV SOCIOLOGY 100 Madanpur Khadar- SKV 1925062

123 PRIYANKA SOCIOLOGY 100 Madanpur Khadar- SKV 1925062

124 FOUZIYA TEXTILE CHEM PROC 92 Nand Nagri, Block E-SKV 1106113

125 AJIT SINGH TR SHOOTING & MEE 86 Sarojini Nagar, No.4-GBSSS 1719006

126 RUCHIKA TRAD IND TEXTILE 98 Punjabi Bagh, No.2-SKV 1515023

127 LOVELY TRAD IND TEXTILE 98 Nand Nagri, Block E-SKV 1106113

128
YASMIN

TYPOGRAPHY &CA 
ENG

97
Hari Nagar, Clock Tower- SKV

1514021

ABDUL SAQIB KHAN TYPOGRAPHY &CA Yamuna Vihar, Block C, No.1-
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129
ABDUL SAQIB KHAN 

SIDDIQUI

TYPOGRAPHY &CA 

ENG
97

Yamuna Vihar, Block C, No.1-

GBSSS
1104009

130
HARSHIT

TYPOGRAPHY &CA 
ENG

97
Nangal Thakran-SBV (Ved Pandit 
Khushi Ram)

1310007

131
RITIKA SHARMA

TYPOGRAPHY &CA 
ENG

97
Moti Nagar  SKV

1516018

132
KM BHARATI SHARMA

TYPOGRAPHY &CA 

HIN
98

Tuglakabad, Railway Colony-SKV 

(Rani Jhansi)
1925031

133 ZAINAB ZOHRA URDU CORE 99 Noor Nagar-SKV 1925035

134
ZAINAB URDU CORE

99
New Seelampur, No.1-SKV 
(C.R.Dass)

1105020

135 RUBANA URDU CORE 99 Idgah Road-SKV 1208016

136 AQSA SIKANDER URDU ELECTIVE 100 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV 2127179

137 FAUZIA URDU ELECTIVE 100 Bulbuli Khana-SKV 2127021

138 PRIYA SINGHAL WEB APPLICATION-II 93 Saraswati Vihar, Block A-GGSSS 1411042



Top Schools of Delhi Govt. and Aided Schools on 

the basis of QI Class XII, 2017

Category Name of School Average 

Marks  (QI)

Overall

Position

Government

Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV 415.51 1st

Narela, A-10 Pocket-5, 

RPVV
402.95 2nd
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RPVV
402.95 2

Aided

Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg-

JPM Blind Sr. Sec. School
403.72 1st

Vikas Puri-Rashtrya Virja

Nand Andh Kanya Vidyalya
388.23 2nd



Top Students of Delhi Govt. & Aided Schools on the basis of Pass % 
Class XII, 2017

Category Name of Student Name of School
Marks 

Obtained

Pass 
%

Stream

Government

VIKAS UPADHAYAY
Yamuna Vihar, Block B-

RPVV
485 97 Science

GARVIT DANG
Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-

RPVV
481 96.2 Commerce

JYOTI Nangloi-SKV 474 94.6 Arts

HARSHITA Dhansa-SKV 465 93
Vocational 

Aided

ISHIKA JAIN
Rajniwas Marg-SS LT 

Gujrat Sr. Sec. School
486 97.2 Science

GAURI SHARDA
Tees Hazari-Queen Marys 

Sr. Sec. School
482 96.4 Commerce

B NIHARIKA
Vikaspuri, Block-M-Kerala 

Sr. Sec. School
472 94.4 Arts  

ANJALI
Jhandewalan, D-2, Link 

Road-JVSD Sr. Sec. 

School

400 80 Vocational



THANKSTHANKS

66


